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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 24 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-0240-0000-00 SPARKS JEFFREY L LE ETAL
09-0245-0000-00 KIN FRANKLIN T & LISA A  JTS
09-0250-0000-00 MANNS BRET T & BRADLEY L
09-0250-0100-00 WHEELER DANIEL & DIANA L
09-0250-0200-00 PHILLIPS DEANNA M & RICHARD E
09-0250-0300-00 SCHAADT MAEGAN L
09-0255-0000-00 BILS BERNARD J & LINDA J JTS
09-0260-0000-00 FREDRITZ-TURNER KRISTI L
09-0265-0000-00 SIZEMORE OLIVER DEVIN & MARY C
09-0265-0100-00 CRATES CHRISTIE J TRUSTEE
09-0265-0200-00 SIZEMORE OLIVER DEVIN & MARY JT
09-0265-0300-00 SIZEMORE OLIVER DEVIN & MARY JT
09-0265-0400-00 SIZEMORE SARA G TRUSTEE
09-0270-0000-00 CRATES CHRISTIE J TRUSTEE
09-0275-0000-00 SIZEMORE OLIVER DEVIN & MARY JT
09-0280-0000-00 BILS BERNARD G & LINDA J JTS
09-0280-0100-00 SIZEMORE OLIVER DEVIN & MARY C
09-0280-0200-00 BURSBY CHAD
09-0285-0000-00 SPARKS JEFFREY L LE ETAL
09-0285-0100-00 ROW ALYSON G & VERN A  JTS
09-0285-0200-00 ROW VERN A & ALYSON G JTS
09-0290-0000-00 BILS BERNARD J & LINDA J JTS
09-0290-0100-00 YOST JOSEPH M & ANDREA M
09-0295-0000-00 FREDRITZ-TURNER KRISTI L
09-0295-0100-00 MULLHOLAND BRAD J & BEVERLY
09-0295-0200-00 LUHRING RYAN M
09-0300-0000-00 VAUGHN PHILLIP G & SHARI L JTS
09-0300-0100-00 VAUGHN PHILLIP G & SHARI L
09-0300-0200-00 VAUGHN DANIEL F & HEIDI L JTS
09-0305-0000-00 FREDRITZ-TURNER KRISTI L
09-0310-0000-00 PHILLIPS MADELINE M & RODNEY E
09-0315-0000-00 HUCKE JENNIFER & GOTTFRIED
09-0315-0100-00 FREDRITZ ALESTA M
09-0315-0200-00 HUCKE JENNIFER M & GOTTFRIED
09-0315-0300-00 GOTTFRIED RITCH M
09-0320-0000-00 HAWKINS WALTER F II & REBECCA C
09-0325-0000-00 HAWKINS WALTER F II & REBECCA G
09-0330-0000-00 BOYCE ROSE E
09-0335-0000-00 VAUGHN RAECHEL ELIZABETH ETVIR
09-0335-0100-00 MYERS BRANDON & GERKEN
09-0335-0200-00 MYERS BRANDON & GERKEN
09-0335-0300-00 VAUGHN CASEY LEIGH JTS ET VIR
09-0335-0400-00 VAUGHN RAECHEL ELIZABETH ETAL
09-0340-0000-00 FREDRITZ KEVIN M & JERRY L
09-0340-0100-00 FREDRITZ CHARLES L & CAROL L JT
09-0340-0200-00 FREDRTIZ JONATHAN B
09-0345-0000-00 FREDRTIZ JONATHAN B
09-0350-0000-00 SCHALK TED L & VALERIE E  JTS
09-0355-0000-00 VAUGHN LARRY
09-1559-0000-00 NORTH CENTRAL ELECTRIC CO-OP


